NMpMeHnMOCTb 3an4yacTu K aBToMoOOMNAM

MpoussoauTtenb

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.6

V6 4x4
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 5.7

V8 4x4
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.0

CRD V6 4x4

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.0
CRD V6 4x4

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK?2) 3.6
V6 FlexFuel 4x4

lNop

11.2010 -.

11.2010 -.

02.2011 -.

02.2011 -.

11.2010 -.

kB

210

259

140

177

210

Koa
aABurartens

ERB

EZH

EXF

EXF

ERB

Nn.c.

286

352

190

241

286

Ky®O.
cMm

3604
5654
2987
2987

3604

Bug c6opku

Be3aexor
3aKpbITbIN

BE34exof,
3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexo[
3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexo[
3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexo[
3aKpbITbIN



