

Применимость запчасти к автомобилям

Производитель	Год	кВ	Код двигателя	Л.С.	куб. см	Вид сборки
<u>JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.6 V6 4x4</u>	11.2010 - .	210	ERB	286	3604	вездеход закрытый
<u>JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 5.7 V8 4x4</u>	11.2010 - .	259	EZH	352	5654	вездеход закрытый
<u>JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.0 CRD V6 4x4</u>	02.2011 - .	140	EXF	190	2987	вездеход закрытый
<u>JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.0 CRD V6 4x4</u>	02.2011 - .	177	EXF	241	2987	вездеход закрытый
<u>JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 3.6 V6 FlexFuel 4x4</u>	11.2010 - .	210	ERB	286	3604	вездеход закрытый